
Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone Email
Eminence HVAC Services Sina Avery President 4562 Beech Road

Temple Hills, MD
20748
US

(202) 787-9225 sina@embshvac.com

Construction Journal Christine Page Research Associate 400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(772) 781-2144 cpage@constructionjournal.com

Cumberland Valley HVAC Chad Laughlin Commercial 
Estimator

11005 Bower Ave.
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US

(301) 739-3830 claughlin@cvheating.com

Broughton Construction Casey Stringer Managing Member 1220 12th Street
Suite 150
Washington, DC
20003
US

(202) 589-0066 estimating@broughtonconstruction.com

The Blue Book Building & 
Construction Company

Alex Gugliada Projects Leads 
Analyst

800 East Main Street
Jefferson Valley, NY
10535
US

(800) 431-2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

Mechanical Testing Inc. Cody Bagley Estimator 4 Chelsea Place, Suite 102
Clifton Park, NY
12065
US

(518) 450-7292 codyb@mechtest.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(177) 278-1214 bids@constructionjournal.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(177) 278-1214 bids@constructionjournal.com

Denver-Elek Dan Shanahan Director of Business 
Development

8860 Kelso Drive
Baltimore, MD
21221
US

(410) 574-8400 dshanahan@denver-elek.com

Washington County, Maryland
 Senior Center Activity Building HVAC Replacement

Plan Holders List



Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Denise Hunt Reporter 1813 North Franklin Street
Pittsburgh, PA
15233
US

(412) 922-4200 denise@pbe.org

M.S. Johnston Co., Inc. Angela Tiller HVAC Assistant 13261 Pennsylvania Ave
Hagerstown, MD
21742
US

(301) 733-1066 estimate@msjohnston.com
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